
N° NOM PRENOM CLUB Sexe Catégorie Temps
Place 

Scratch

CAMBAS ALAIN

LEONARD FREDDY

JACOPE FABRICE

MICHE SYLVAIN

ZUNINO CLAUDE

AUBERTIN VIRGINIE

BERTIER EDOUARD

PERTHOIS ALEXIS

LASSAUGE CHRISTOPHE

MAILLET LAURENT

MENGUAL PHILIPPE

CONGUISTI CHRISTOPHE

LANFANT CHRISTOPHE

TODEK JOHN

GRAMOND CLEMENT

KOENIG OSCAR

CHRISTOPHE THIERRY

BOUDIN STEPHANE

PERRIN SANDRA

PERRIN THIERRY

NICOLAS JOHAN

PIMPERNET SIMON

BAILLY AURELIEN

VOUTIER BENJAMIN

GRANCHAMP MATHILDE

GRASSI FLORIAN

LACROIS PASCAL

GELLAERTS LIONEL

CORRIERE PATRICE

ELLNER FRANCK

DELMARE LUCAS

DELMARE BASTIEN

RUGOLOTTO STEPHANE

PARISOT ALEXANDRA
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00:59:55
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01:00:41
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00:55:06

00:55:18

00:55:35

00:56:25
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00:47:59
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M

H

H

H

H

M

H
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H

ETNT NOGENT

REIMS TRIATHLON

CHAMPAGNE TRIA

REIMS TRIATHLON

TRITONS MELDOIS

ETNT NOGENT

NON LINCENCIES

NON LINCENCIES

KRONOS

CHAMPAGNE TRIA

NON LINCENCIES

REIMS TRIATHLON

TRITONS MELDOIS

SEZANNE TRIAT

7

40

34

28

3

5

20

25

6

36

23

24

4

31

41

42

COURSE CADETS JUNIORS SENIORS VETERANS

22 ETNT NOGENT

REIMS TRIATHLON

NON LINCENCIES



N° NOM PRENOM CLUB Sexe Catégorie Temps
Place 

Scratch

COURSE CADETS JUNIORS SENIORS VETERANS

ABT ANGELIQUE

BRIQUET MICKAEL

CAUVIN MICKAEL

DUBUC THIERRY

KLISING FRANCIS
BACHUT CEDRIC

GUTIERREZ BENOIT

PIGNARD MICKAEL

LAUXERROIS MANON

MAYEUX CYRIL

ANE THIBAUT

LASSAUGE VIVIAN

GOUTH THIERRY

MOLEZ STEPHANE

DELMARE CATHERINE

DELMARE CHRISTIAN

OGLOZA SEBASTIEN

SEIWERT NICOLAS

LASSAUGE ALISTAIR

TRAMONTANA NICOLAS

POLETTI LYDIE

LANGERON J-JACQUES

DESAUTEZ PATRICK

DESAUTEZ ISABELLE

FELIU GABRIEL

MIRAND LOIC

AUBERT NATHALIE

MARSILLE SONIA

GHIRINGHELLI PASCAL

GARNIER MARIE JOSEE

GENETAY LAETITIA

MOUILLEY SEBASTIEN

BERTIER STEPHANE

LE FUR EMILIE

32
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34

26

27

28

29

30

31
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24

25

18
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01:08:40

01:09:13

01:09:15

01:10:06

01:05:59

01:06:13

01:07:27

01:07:42

01:08:18

01:08:39

01:03:35

01:03:50

01:04:18

01:05:08

01:05:15

01:05:18

01:03:31S

V

M

M

S

S

S

C

V

S

J

S

V

S

S

V

VF

M

M

M

M

H

H

M

M

H

H

H

H

M

H

H

M

KRONOS

NON LINCENCIES

REIMS TRIATHLON

ETNT NOGENT

CHAMPAGNE TRIA

ETNT NOGENT

ETNT NOGENT

ETNT NOGENT

CHAMPAGNE TRIA

ASPPTT VTT

ETNT NOGENT

REIMS TRIATHLON

CHAMPAGNE TRIA

ETNT NOGENT

CHAMPAGNE TRIA

NON LINCENCIES

SEZANNE ATHLE
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18
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32

39

12
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1

33
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9

2

38

8

27

21

14



N° NOM PRENOM CLUB Sexe Catégorie Temps
Place 

Scratch

COURSE CADETS JUNIORS SENIORS VETERANS

BRIQUET CARINE

TORREGROSA SANTIAGO

BORDAS THIERRY

KOLB FABRICE

MAYEUX LENA

MAYEUX JEANNE

FELIU PAUL

FELIU RAPHAEL

KOLB INGRID

HERVAUD CHRISTOPHE

ROYER JULIE

LEMAIRE CLEMENT

DECANTS JEAN-LUC

WISNIEWSKI RAOUL

COUVREUR VERONIQUE

DERVIN TRAICIE

37
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35

ABD

41
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39
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01:14:27

01:15:03

01:17:36

01:20:07

01:22:15
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S

J

V

M

S

J

MF

H

M

M

H

F

M

H

ETNT NOGENT
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37
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TRITONS MELDOIS

CHAMPAGNE TRIA

REIMS TRIATHLON


